
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Pune Express/17630 - Exp - SCR 
J/Jalna to PUNE/Pune Junction 

10h 15m - 484 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 15:30 2 1 0 73 362 SCR
2 PAU Purna Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 2 1 30 61 382 SCR
3 PBN Parbhani Junction 16:28 16:30 2m 1 1 59 65 412 SCR
4 SELU Selu 17:09 17:10 1m 1 1 101 68 435 SCR
5 PTU Partur 17:34 17:35 1m 1 1 129 32 464 SCR
6 J Jalna 18:58 19:00 2m 1 1 173 47 502 SCR
7 AWB Aurangabad 20:20 20:25 5m 1,3 1 236 60 556 SCR
8 MMR Manmad Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 5,6 1 349 59 558 CR
9 KPG Kopargaon 23:28 23:30 2m 2 1 392 70 550 CR
10 BAP Belapur 00:08 00:10 2m 2 2 436 52 535 CR
11 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 01:27 01:30 3m 1 2 503 40 640 CR
12 DDCC Daund Chord Line 03:33 03:35 2m 0 2 585 44 525 CR
13 PUNE Pune Junction 05:15 5 2 658 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (11:09)

Sep 13 2024 (11:09)

1

1


